
Christmas
OPENING HOURS

A4

The Room Works is a trading name of Rawle Gammon and Baker Holdings Limited. Terms & Conditions apply.www.theroomworks.co.uk

DAY DATE HOURS

Wednesday 23rd December Open until 3.30pm

Thursday 24th December Closed

Friday 25th December Closed (Bank holiday)

Saturday 26th December Closed

Sunday 27th December Closed

Monday 28th December Closed (Bank holiday)

Tuesday 29th December Closed

Wednesday 30th December Closed

Thursday 31st December Closed

Friday 1st January Closed (Bank holiday)

Saturday 2nd January Closed

Sunday 3rd January Closed

Monday 4th January Open as usual

Merry Christmas 
A HAPPY NEW YEAR TO 
ALL OF OUR CUSTOMERS!


